XLM HD30
Barco’s XLM HD30 projector is the brightest projector available on the market today.
As the first DLPTM projector with a native wide-screen aspect ratio, native 2048 x 1080
resolution and light output of 30,000 center lumen, the XLM HD30 projector is ideally
suited to ultra wide-screen and HD projections.
With its functional design, fully sealed DMD engine and adjustable convergence
system, the XLM HD30 projector is purpose built to work around the clock, making it

Modular inputs - standard 1x DVI • 1x SDI • 1x HD-SDI (all + loop through) • 1x RGB analogue (up to UXGA)
Modular inputs - optional 1x composite video/S-video • 1x RGB/YUV (both + loop through)
ORDER INFORMATION
Projector (incl. 4 inputs) R9004460
Projector (incl. 1 DVI) R9004461
Spare lamp R9852411
LENSES
Fixed focal lenses XLD 1.0 R9852950
Zoom lenses XLD 1.45 - 1.8 R9852090
XLD 1.8 - 2.4 R9852092
XLD 2.2 - 3.0 R9852094
XLD 2.8 - 5.5 R9852100
XLD 5.5 - 8.5 R9852920
(1) measured with XLD 1.45 - 1.8 on axis
(2) all current video sources in composite, S-VHS, RGB or component or Serial digital format
all current proposed HDTV, extended and improved television standards (1080i, 720p, ...)
computer and workstations with a resolution up to 1,600 x 1,200